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EXTRA-FORT

41029.3

43 MM
50 M
19 MM

AUTOMATIC STEEL

MECHANICAL
AUTOMATIC WINDING

DOMED SAPPHIRE GLASS
ANTI-REFLECTIVE

SCREW-IN CROWN

CASEBACK FIXED BY 6 SCREWS
CROCODILE STRAP

STEEL BUCKLE E&CO.
OPTIONAL:

CHAQUE STEEL BRACELET
DEPLOYMENT CLASP DECLIC®
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